
CHRISTMAS TREATS
Available from 22 Nov to 31 Dec 2019



10

11

12

12

2

6

3

Silver Christmas Gift Set

Stollen

Homemade jam

Chocolate almonds

Christmas cookies

Gold Christmas Gift Set

Christmas macarons

Stollen

10pcs homemade pralines

Christmas cookies

Chocolate santa

Diamond Christmas Gift Set

Christmas macarons

Stollen

10pcs homemade pralines

Homemade jam

* wine or champagne

  Champagne is subject to additional charge

  depending of the selection

Whole roasted turkey

(5 to 6kg, suggested for 10 guests)

Apple stuffing, caramelized chestnuts,

Brussels sprouts, cranberry sauce, giblet gravy

Australian prime beef rib eye roast

(3kg, suggested for 8 to 10 guests)

Spice rubbed, assorted vegetables, mashed 

potatoes, black pepper sauce, sauce Hollandaise

Whole roasted Australian lamb leg

(3kg, bone in, suggested for 8 to 10 guests)

Assorted vegetables, roasted potatoes, 

thyme jus, mint jelly

Additional side dishes

Sautéed mushrooms

Caramelized chestnuts 

Braised red cabbage 

Mashed potatoes 

Roast potatoes

Root vegetables

Thyme jus

Cranberry sauce

Blackpepper sauce

13.1

13.2

13.3

14.1

14.2

14.3

14.4

180

250

350

780

750

450

30

each

No. Descriptions Price (RM)No. Descriptions Price (RM)

Classic Christmas gingerbread house

Customized with name

Chocolate santa & Christmas tree

Made exclusively with our local 

Malaysian chocolate

Christmas macarons (8pcs)

Lebkuchen

Morello cherry

Berry yoghurt

Pistachio praline

White chocolate chestnut

Caramel hazelnut

Orange candy

Mango spice

Homemade Pralines

10 piece box

21 piece box

Chocolate almonds (200gm)

In signature Mandarin Oriental tin

Stollen (500gm)

Yule Log cake (600gm)

Christmas cake (1kg)

Minced pies (4pcs)

Gingerbread Man cookies

Assorted Christmas cookies

Leckerli

Mailaenderli

Cinnamon star

Lebkuchen chocolate chip                                  

Festive pastry selection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

138

60

58

68

120

88

78

88

148

35

12

28

                                  

28                                             

Delight your family, friends and business associates with The Mandarin Cake Shop’s extensive 
selection of quintessential festive gifts and homemade Christmas goodies. Alternatively, 
please visit our Online Gourment Shop by scanning the QR code.



THE MANDARIN CAKE SHOP ORDER FORM

Date 

Name 

Telephone                           Facsimile

Email 

Preferred collection date & time  :

To place an order, kindly call +60 (3) 2330 8798, fax this order form to us at +60 (3) 2179 8720 or email mokul-fb@mohg.com

Terms & Conditions:
• Order must be placed 24 hours in advance
• Cancellation made less than 48 hours prior to collection time will be charged at full amount
• Discounts are not applicable

PRICE QUANTITY

TOTAL

ITEM (NO. & NAME) SUB TOTAL


