

Available from 22 Nov to 31 Dec 2019



Delight your family, friends and business associates with The Mandarin Cake Shop's extensive selection of quintessential festive gifts and homemade Christmas goodies. Alternatively, please visit our Online Gourment Shop by scanning the QR code.



No.	Descriptions Pr	ice (RM)
1	Classic Christmas gingerbread house Customized with name	138
2	Chocolate santa & Christmas tree Made exclusively with our local Malaysian chocolate	60
3	Christmas macarons (8pcs) Lebkuchen Morello cherry Berry yoghurt Pistachio praline White chocolate chestnut Caramel hazelnut Orange candy Mango spice	58
4	Homemade Pralines 10 piece box 21 piece box	68 120
5	Chocolate almonds (200gm) In signature Mandarin Oriental tin	88
6	Stollen (500gm)	78
7	Yule Log cake (600gm)	88
8	Christmas cake (1kg)	148
9	Minced pies (4pcs)	35
10	Gingerbread Man cookies	12
11	Assorted Christmas cookies Leckerli Mailaenderli Cinnamon star Lebkuchen chocolate chip	28
12	Festive pastry selection	28

		(0)-4)-
No.	Descriptions Pric	e (RM)
13.1	Silver Christmas Gift Set	180
	Stollen	
	Homemade jam	
	Chocolate almonds	
	Christmas cookies	
13.2	Gold Christmas Gift Set	250
	Christmas macarons	
	Stollen	
	10pcs homemade pralines	
	Christmas cookies	
	Chocolate santa	
13.3	Diamond Christmas Gift Set	350
	Christmas macarons	000
	Stollen	
	10pcs homemade pralines	
	Homemade jam	
	* wine or champagne	
	Champagne is subject to additional charge	a.
	depending of the selection	
14.1	Whole roasted turkey	780
	(5 to 6kg, suggested for 10 guests)	
	Apple stuffing, caramelized chestnuts,	
	Brussels sprouts, cranberry sauce, giblet gravy	
14.2	Australian prime beef rib eye roast	750
	(3kg, suggested for 8 to 10 guests)	
	Spice rubbed, assorted vegetables, mashed	
	potatoes, black pepper sauce, sauce Hollan	daise
14.3	Whole roasted Australian lamb leg	450
	(3kg, bone in, suggested for 8 to 10 guests)	
	Assorted vegetables, roasted potatoes,	
	thyme jus, mint jelly	
14.4	Additional side dishes	30
14.4	Sautéed mushrooms	each
	Caramelized chestnuts	Cucii
	Braised red cabbage	
	Mashed potatoes	
	Roast potatoes	
	Root vegetables	
	Thyme jus	
	Cranberry sauce	
	Blackpepper sauce	
	S.GG.,DODDO GOOG	

THE MANDARIN CAKE SHOP ORDER FORM

ITEM (NO. & NAME)		PRICE	QUANTITY	SUB TOTAL
			TOTAL	
Date				
Name				
Telephone	Facsimile			
Email				

Preferred collection date & time:

To place an order, kindly call +60 (3) 2330 8798, fax this order form to us at +60 (3) 2179 8720 or email mokul-fb@mohg.com

Terms & Conditions:

- · Order must be placed 24 hours in advance
- · Cancellation made less than 48 hours prior to collection time will be charged at full amount
- · Discounts are not applicable